INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
130
TUBA is a minimalistic family of surface mounted
downlights and is available in 3 different sizes. The
robust tubular body hides an elegant white painted
trumpet shaped reflector which creates a soft and
efficient light diffusion. Installing several TUBA’s in a
linear way creates an architectural atmosphere whereas
installing groups of different sizes together creates
a playfull accent. Available in black and white and
equipped with a high efficient LED.
design by alain monnens
tuba
tuba
131tuba
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  984
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  120 mm
 height 220 mm
order code
 white  T95C1DWL
 black  T95C1DZL
tuba S
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  1127
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  160 mm
 height 180 mm
order code
 white  T95C2DWL
 black  T95C2DZL
tuba M
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  1129
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  200 mm
 height 140 mm
order code
 white  T95C3DWL
 black  T95C3DZL
tuba L
m
eu
bi
li
(k
no
kk
e)
101shuffle
shuffle 230V surfaced
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  227 mm
 width  102 mm
 height 65/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S5HWL
 black  T49S5HZL
shuffle 230V
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  225 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 8/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S2HWL
 black  T49S2HZL
la
 s
ca
la
 p
iz
ze
ria
 (n
ie
uw
p
o
o
rt
, b
el
g
iu
m
) b
y
an
ni
e
p
at
ty
n
&
 h
ug
o
d
ez
ut
te
r,
p
ho
to
 b
y
p
hi
lip
 b
ra
em
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
131tuba
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  984
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  120 mm
 height 220 mm
order code
 white  T95C1DWL
 black  T95C1DZL
tuba S
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  1127
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  160 mm
 height 180 mm
order code
 white  T95C2DWL
 black  T95C2DZL
tuba M
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  1129
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 diameter  200 mm
 height 140 mm
order code
 white  T95C3DWL
 black  T95C3DZL
tuba L
m
eu
bi
li
(k
no
kk
e)